
514 ELM AVENUE, TOMAH, WI, 54660
https://www.adashunjones.com

514 Elm Avenue,
Tomah, WI, 54660

$92,000

IF YOUR LOOKING FOR COZY, MOVE-IN READY, UNIQUELY PAINTED &
DECORATED- LOOK NO FURTHER. THIS IS A TWO BDR, 1 BA HOME. THE HOME
OFFERS A WONDERFUL LOCATION, CLOSE TO ALL SCHOOLS. IT HAS NEWER
FLOORING, TRIM, SIDING, WINDOWS, FURNACE, HOT WATER HEATER, ROOF &
IT IS FRESHLY PAINTED. THE LOWER BDRM HAS A DBL...

Lisa Kuhl
Century 21 Gold Award Homes LLC

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Res

• Sold

• 900 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Lower Level Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 900

Tax Year: 2012 Tax Amount: 1820

Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Range,Refrigerator

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Lisa Kuhl Agent Email: c21LisaKuhl@gmail.com


